
Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2022
jūlijs 09, 2022
RESULTS

0,23km  0,23km
Pos No. Name Club Class Time Behind
1st 20 Akūlovs Mikus Rubene/Rubene VB1 0:59.1
2nd 12 Gudēvica-Liepiņa Marlēna Cēsu novads SB1 1:05.2 +0:06.1
3rd 293 Zelčs Renārs VB1 1:08.9 +0:09.8
4th 14 Gailis Vestards Rubene/Kocēni VB1 1:09.6 +0:10.5
5th 19 Markevics Kristaps Cesvaine/Cesvaine VB1 1:09.8 +0:10.7
6th 8 Ulmane Līna-Karlīna Valmiera SB1 1:09.9 +0:10.8
7th 1 Kūma Dārta Vaidava SB1 1:10.8 +0:11.7
8th 15 Griķis Ernests Rubene VB1 1:14.9 +0:15.8
9th 3 Karaseva Magda Valmieras novads SB1 1:17.0 +0:17.9
10th= 17 Pēterkops Marats Rīga VB1 1:18.9 +0:19.8
10th= 26 Gailis Jēkabs Burkānciems OK/Valmiera VB1 1:18.9 +0:19.8
12th 13 Ķerpe Raivo Valmiermuiža VB1 1:22.0 +0:22.9
13th 2 Demeško Eleonora Fiksiki/Rīga SB1 1:26.4 +0:27.3
14th 10 Mastiņa Eleonora Valmieras pagasts SB1 1:35.3 +0:36.2
15th 27 Gudēvics-Liepiņš Georgs Cēsu novads VB1 1:43.6 +0:44.5
16th 23 Krilovs Rauls Cēsis VB1 1:45.7 +0:46.6
17th 11 Jēkabsone Gabriela KSK/Vaidava SB1 1:54.4 +0:55.3
18th 5 Smiltniece Ance Vaidava/Penkule SB1 1:54.7 +0:55.6
19th 9 Krilova Dārta Cēsis SB1 2:17.1 +1:18.0
20th 21 Miļuka Marlēna-Maija Savējie un manējie/Ērgļi VB1 2:17.7 +1:18.6
21st 22 Coja Marija-Angela Savējie un manējie/Ērgļi VB1 2:32.2 +1:33.1
22nd 25 Pilābers Jānis Duck/Jāņu-muiža VB1 2:42.6 +1:43.5
23rd 16 Mitka Paulis Rīga VB1 2:47.9 +1:48.8
24th 18 Antons Rauls Rubene VB1 3:22.1 +2:23.0

0,6km  0,6km
Pos No. Name Club Class Time Behind
1st 46 Āboliņš Mārtiņš MARATONA KLUBS/Talsi VB2 2:21.7
2nd 295 Klavniece Mia-Jasmine SB2 2:34.4 +0:12.7
3rd 49 Žagars Rūdolfs Alūksne VB2 2:43.9 +0:22.2
4th 41 Kārkliņš Jorens Kārkliņi. Short and simple./Līksna VB2 2:44.7 +0:23.0
5th 37 Vasiļausks Maksims Grandiņš/Kocēni VB2 2:53.1 +0:31.4
6th 57 Ločmelis Ralfs Kocēni VB2 2:53.7 +0:32.0
7th 35 Kozačkova Lauma Ludza/Jelgava SB2 2:54.1 +0:32.4
8th 28 Griķe Elza Rubene SB2 3:01.1 +0:39.4
9th 32 Rumba Ance ZVOC/Dauguļi SB2 3:01.2 +0:39.5
10th 54 Ludboržs Reinis Rēzekne VB2 3:01.4 +0:39.7
11th 33 Rumba Beāte ZVOC/Dauguļi SB2 3:02.9 +0:41.2
12th 53 Lapsa Kristofers Valmiera VB2 3:05.1 +0:43.4
13th 47 Antons Kārlis Rubene VB2 3:07.3 +0:45.6
14th 58 Zariņš Krišs Rubene VB2 3:07.7 +0:46.0
15th 52 Jermalovičš Kārlis Savējie un manējie/Ērgļi VB2 3:11.4 +0:49.7
16th 29 Karaseva Hanna Valmieras novads SB2 3:12.4 +0:50.7
17th 34 Putrāle Elza Smiltenes BJSS/Smiltene SB2 3:15.9 +0:54.2
18th 56 Stepiņš Ēriks Vaidava VB2 3:16.9 +0:55.2
19th 36 Vasiļausks Aleksandrs Grandiņš/Kocēni VB2 3:22.6 +1:00.9
20th 45 Kalniņš Jānis Cēsis VB2 3:22.9 +1:01.2
21st 42 Mitka Jēkabs Rīga VB2 3:24.3 +1:02.6
22nd 39 Ķerpe Rolands Valmiermuiža VB2 3:28.5 +1:06.8
23rd 50 Balodis Olivers Kocēnu sporta skola/Valmiera VB2 3:34.6 +1:12.9
24th 40 Caunītis Rihards Valmiera VB2 3:36.9 +1:15.2
25th 38 Ribozols Henrijs Valmiera VB2 3:46.5 +1:24.8
26th 43 Pēterkops Rauls Rīga VB2 3:52.9 +1:31.2
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2022
jūlijs 09, 2022
RESULTS

0,6km  0,6km
Pos No. Name Club Class Time Behind
27th 51 Dāboliņš Vairis Savējie un manējie/Ērgļi VB2 5:01.5 +2:39.8

1,2km  1,2km
Pos No. Name Club Class Time Behind
1st 63 Pērkone Una Smiltene SB3 4:23.4
2nd 80 Putrālis Jānis Smiltenes BJSS/Smiltene VB3 4:26.6 +0:03.2
3rd 72 Budjko Marats Skriešanas skola/Rīga VB3 4:43.4 +0:20.0
4th 75 Pētersons Dominiks Scott Running Latvia/MRC/Kocēni VB3 4:45.9 +0:22.5
5th 59 Budjko Nelli Skriešanas skola/Rīga SB3 5:04.0 +0:40.6
6th 67 Rīdere Karlīna Smiltenes BJSS/Smiltene SB3 5:08.6 +0:45.2
7th 81 Bērziņš Dagnis-Marsels Kocēni/Valmiera VB3 5:14.2 +0:50.8
8th 78 Āboliņš Fēlikss Vaidava/Lielstraupe VB3 5:21.2 +0:57.8
9th 61 Golubova Loreta Valka SB3 5:23.7 +1:00.3
10th 79 Stepiņš Jēkabs Vaidava VB3 5:26.5 +1:03.1
11th 66 Dreimane Ieva Smiltenes BJSS/Smiltene SB3 5:30.5 +1:07.1
12th 65 Lapiņa Elza Rīga SB3 5:42.5 +1:19.1
13th 76 Tīlens Haralds Kocēnu sporta skola/Valmiera VB3 5:45.4 +1:22.0
14th 74 Markevics Jānis Cesvaine/Cesvaine VB3 5:47.5 +1:24.1
15th 70 Golubova Nora Individuāli/Cēsis SB3 5:48.3 +1:24.9
16th 68 Alksne Dārta BJSS/Smiltene SB3 5:48.9 +1:25.5
17th 60 Eglīte Sāra Rubenes pamatskola/Kocēnu novad SB3 6:20.3 +1:56.9
18th 82 Mastiņš Gustavs Kocēnu sporta klubS/Valmieras pag VB3 6:32.4 +2:09.0
19th 69 Rumba Keitija ZVOC/Dauguļi SB3 6:42.1 +2:18.7
20th 64 Āboliņa Annika Vaidava/Lielstraupe SB3 7:08.4 +2:45.0

1,9km  1,9km
Pos No. Name Club Class Time Behind
1st 89 Atlācis Jānis Valmiera VB4 8:33.7
2nd 91 Kalniņš Oskars Gulbene VB4 8:56.2 +0:22.5
3rd 85 Eglīte Jūlija Kocēnu sporta skola/Vaidava SB4 9:04.3 +0:30.6
4th 88 Lismente Anete Cēsis SB4 9:07.7 +0:34.0
5th 84 Lapiņa Rūta Valmiera SB4 9:29.6 +0:55.9
6th 93 Golubovs Roberts individuāli/Cēsis VB4 9:56.7 +1:23.0
7th 90 Āboliņš Kristers-Jānis Vaidava/Lielstraupe VB4 10:02.2 +1:28.5
8th 87 Balode Keita Kocēnu sporta skola/Valmiera SB4 10:03.9 +1:30.2
9th= 86 Golubova Sofija Valka SB4 10:36.4 +2:02.7
9th= 92 Gailis Gustavs Burkānciems/Valmiera VB4 10:36.4 +2:02.7

11,7km  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Class Time Behind
1st 214 Linde Rihards Valmieras VK/Valmiera V30 40:29.7
2nd 227 Roze Renārs JRK / mysport Ogre/Ogres novads V35 40:44.0 +0:14.3
3rd 231 Dmitrijevs Andrejs Piramida Triathlon Club/Riga V35 41:01.4 +0:31.7
4th 197 Reinfelds Emīls-Matiass Rīga V14 42:30.3 +2:00.6
5th 174 Stulpinskis Agnis Valmieras Vieglatlētikas klubs/Valmi V 44:20.4 +3:50.7
6th 96 Else Asnate Mazsalaca S 44:35.1 +4:05.4
7th 228 Čehovičs Kristaps Ramata V35 44:40.3 +4:10.6
8th 232 Maslobojevs Sergejs KengaRunners/Rīga V35 44:50.5 +4:20.8
9th 257 Gailis Andis VALMIERA V45 45:29.7 +5:00.0
10th 225 Kārkliņš Artūrs Kārkliņi. Short and simple./Vaidava V35 46:02.1 +5:32.4
11th 248 Ābols Jānis MARATONA KLUBS/Madona - Rīga V40 46:12.8 +5:43.1
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2022
jūlijs 09, 2022
RESULTS

11,7km  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Class Time Behind
12th 177 Ummers Niks-Patriks Rūjiena V 46:30.5 +6:00.8
13th 246 Samcovs Agris KengaRunners/Riga V40 46:34.4 +6:04.7
14th 135 Marhele Ilona Alūksne/Alūksne S35 47:05.0 +6:35.3
15th 201 Balgalvis Niks Vaidava V18 47:15.0 +6:45.3
16th 223 Veidemanis Lauris Rauna V35 47:25.3 +6:55.6
17th 243 Gailis Jānis Kocēni/Vaidava V40 48:22.1 +7:52.4
18th 118 Malančuka Zanda Jūrmala S30 48:35.6 +8:05.9
19th 172 Āboliņš Sandis Vaidava/Vaidava V 48:53.2 +8:23.5
20th 193 Žagars Jānis Alūksne V14 48:58.4 +8:28.7
21st 239 Skrastiņš Kaspars Bērzaine/Valmiera V40 49:21.7 +8:52.0
22nd 260 Kozačkovs Andris Ludza V45 49:31.2 +9:01.5
23rd 103 Pētersone Marta-Luize Scott Running Latvia/Kocēni S14 50:02.0 +9:32.3
24th 241 Pētersons Kaspars MATISONS RUNNER’S CLUB/Koc V40 50:02.8 +9:33.1
25th 256 Melgalvis Gatis kocēni/Valmiera V45 50:03.4 +9:33.7
26th 211 Ruciņš Druvis Daba mūs sauc!/Mazsalaca V30 50:36.8 +10:07.1
27th 240 Goba Gatis Bauska V40 51:12.4 +10:42.7
28th 208 Gailis Mārtiņš Rubene/Rubene V30 51:18.8 +10:49.1
29th 263 Inauskis Guntars VVK/Valmiera V50 51:20.3 +10:50.6
30th 237 Kozačkovs Imants LUDZA/Jelgava V35 51:28.8 +10:59.1
31st 194 Zariņš Dāvis Vaidava V14 51:41.0 +11:11.3
32nd 209 Ruskulis Andis Limbaži SKRIEN/Rīga V30 51:54.2 +11:24.5
33rd 234 Sijats Martins OK ALūksne/Cēsis V35 51:59.9 +11:30.2
34th 242 Škutāns Ingus Valmiera V40 52:00.3 +11:30.6
35th= 196 Samcovs Elmārs KengaRunners/Rīga V14 52:24.6 +11:54.9
35th= 275 Čerņadjevs Juris Ropažu nov. V55 52:24.6 +11:54.9
37th 220 Livčāns Kaspars Ikšķile V35 52:40.0 +12:10.3
38th 185 Bergs Dāvis Valmieras Pārgaujas sākumskola/V V13 52:56.8 +12:27.1
39th 173 Kārkliņš Egīls-Elmonds Savējie un manējie/Valmiera V 53:18.5 +12:48.8
40th 216 Noveičuks Arnis Žolneroviča skriešanas klubs/Unlimi V30 53:47.0 +13:17.3
41st 284 Tilts Valdis Vaidava V60 53:56.3 +13:26.6
42nd 176 Heinsbergs Kristaps ASK PATRIA/ Jūrmalas Pumpuru V V 54:02.1 +13:32.4
43rd 117 Lūkina Alise Limbaži SKRIEN/Limbaži S30 54:13.9 +13:44.2
44th 205 Eglītis Guntars Meklēju sponsorus!/Vaidava V30 54:30.8 +14:01.1
45th 139 Groma Oksana Limbaži SKRIEN/Limbaži S40 54:31.6 +14:01.9
46th 215 Jēkabsons Andris KSK/Vaidava V30 54:35.3 +14:05.6
47th 159 Lūse Ināra Carnikavas Sporta centrs/Carnikava S60 54:41.7 +14:12.0
48th 198 Apfelbaums Ralfs Ventspils Maratona klubs/Ventspils V16 54:43.7 +14:14.0
49th 296 Ludboržs Ainārs Rēzekne V30 55:19.2 +14:49.5
50th 102 Demeško Alīna Sporta skola Arkādija/Rīga S14 55:22.0 +14:52.3
51st 120 Daktere Laine Limbaži S30 55:26.5 +14:56.8
52nd 274 Feldmanis Aigars Ērģeme V55 55:33.5 +15:03.8
53rd 142 Pētersone Laura MATISONS RUNNER’S CLUB/Koc S40 55:39.5 +15:09.8
54th 279 Kalniņš Didzis MARATONA KLUBS/Rīga V55 55:40.4 +15:10.7
55th 235 Zelčs Alvis VAIDAVA/VAIDAVA V35 57:01.6 +16:31.9
56th 137 Gudēvica-Liepiņa Līga Cēsu novads S35 57:07.5 +16:37.8
57th 157 Ieviņa Anita Noskrien Cēsis/Cēsis S50 57:08.5 +16:38.8
58th 267 Šūlmeisters Arnis Cēsis V50 57:15.6 +16:45.9
59th 122 Brusova Inga Kocēni/Kocēni S35 57:16.5 +16:46.8
60th 221 Vasilausks Dmitrijs Grandiņš/Kocēni V35 57:23.7 +16:54.0
61st 273 Bērziņš Modris Rīga V55 57:24.4 +16:54.7
62nd 167 Alksnis Renārs Valmiera V 57:38.6 +17:08.9
63rd 230 Suharevs Zintis Valmiera V35 57:40.1 +17:10.4
64th 253 Grunckis Erlens Vai Valmiera var apskriet apkārt ze V45 57:42.8 +17:13.1
65th 270 Ozoliņš Ringolds Maratona klubs/Ventspils V55 57:43.8 +17:14.1
66th 272 Kopmanis Jānis LSC/Rīga V55 57:46.4 +17:16.7
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2022
jūlijs 09, 2022
RESULTS

11,7km  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Class Time Behind
67th 132 Kokoreviča Inese VSK Burkānciems &CO/Valmiera S35 57:55.0 +17:25.3
68th 280 Zariņš Artis Otrā elpa/Vaidava V55 58:11.5 +17:41.8
69th 265 Priednieks Elmārs Sigulda V50 58:18.9 +17:49.2
70th 189 Lapiņš Ernests Vecpiebalga V13 58:21.4 +17:51.7
71st 175 Miķelsons Madars --/Valmiera V 58:30.1 +18:00.4
72nd 276 Rutkis Gundars valmiera V55 58:34.4 +18:04.7
73rd 287 Rukkalns Juris Ragana V65 59:04.6 +18:34.9
74th 271 Priedītis Andrejs VSK Noskrien..Lsc./Rīga V60 59:13.0 +18:43.3
75th 113 Tilta-Kūma Zane Vaidava S30 59:18.8 +18:49.1
76th 258 Eglītis Ivars kocénu novads, zilaiskalns V45 59:25.6 +18:55.9
77th 147 Liepiņa Marta Cēsis S40 59:35.9 +19:06.2
78th 245 Bagāts Jānis Rubene/Rubene V40 59:45.7 +19:16.0
79th 281 Bērziņš Edvīns Kalnaveļķi/Vaidava V60 59:54.2 +19:24.5
80th 143 Skuja Vita Valmiera S40 59:59.9 +19:30.2
81st 266 Dundurs Agris MARATONAKLUBS/Rīga V50 60:04.6 +19:34.9
82nd 261 Ābols Kārlis Valmiera V45 60:11.7 +19:42.0
83rd 268 Barovskis Gaidis Smiltene V50 60:14.7 +19:45.0
84th 101 Grase Gabriela Valmieras Jaunsardze/Valmiera S14 60:40.5 +20:10.8
85th 204 Ribozols Rolands Valmiera V30 60:46.9 +20:17.2
86th 156 Panteļejeva Angelika Skrīveri S50 61:07.5 +20:37.8
87th 212 Āboliņš Jānis Vaidava/Lielstraupe V30 61:24.9 +20:55.2
88th 264 Āboliņš Guntars MARATONA KLUBS/Talsi V50 61:31.7 +21:02.0
89th 206 Kārkliņš Mārcis Vaidava/Valmiera V30 61:37.4 +21:07.7
90th 290 Liepiņš Vilnis Maratona klubs/Carnikava V65 61:41.5 +21:11.8
91st 146 Bušunova Laura Rīga S40 62:06.0 +21:36.3
92nd 97 Rītere Inga Ogre S 62:11.8 +21:42.1
93rd 294 Klavnieks Vladimirs V65 62:23.6 +21:53.9
94th 153 Guitāne Maruta LUDZA/Ludza S45 62:26.4 +21:56.7
95th 116 Ruskule Dace Limbaži SKRIEN/Rīga S30 62:29.2 +21:59.5
96th 219 Jēkabsons Mārtiņš KSK/Vaidava V30 62:32.7 +22:03.0
97th 134 Šteinberga-Šternboka Rita Ludza S35 62:44.1 +22:14.4
98th 195 Strazdiņš Emīls Valmiera V14 63:04.1 +22:34.4
99th 154 Liepiņa Dace Rubene S45 63:10.6 +22:40.9
100th 131 Zariņa Liene Valmiera S35 63:21.0 +22:51.3
101st 105 Rumba Sandija ZVOC/Dauguļi S14 63:32.3 +23:02.6
102nd 179 Bogdanovs Jānis 1l piena/Valmiera V 64:35.4 +24:05.7
103rd 119 Suhareva Svetlana Valmiera S30 64:50.4 +24:20.7
104th 218 Avotiņš Pēteris Mārupe V30 64:51.5 +24:21.8
105th 94 Riekstiņa Ieva-Liene Rūjiena S 64:56.4 +24:26.7
106th 187 Āboliņš Markuss MARATONA KLUBS/Ventspils V13 64:57.8 +24:28.1
107th 127 Plīkša Daina Valmieras pilsētas pašvaldība/Valmi S35 64:58.2 +24:28.5
108th 126 Tilena Madara Valmiera S35 65:00.0 +24:30.3
109th 151 Āboliņa Tatjana MARATONA KLUBS/Talsi S45 65:24.3 +24:54.6
110th 158 Liepiņa Iveta SK METROONS/Riga S50 65:38.1 +25:08.4
111th 278 Jākobsons Raitis Valkas Jāņa Cimzes Ģimnāzija/Valk V55 66:20.8 +25:51.1
112th 109 Ceplīte Elīna Valmiera S30 66:46.3 +26:16.6
113th 202 Zeltiņš Lauris RP SIA RĪGAS SATIKSME/Rīga V18 66:49.2 +26:19.5
114th 229 Rozenvalds Kristaps Arbor/ Berģi/Berģi V35 66:51.2 +26:21.5
115th 148 Janiša Lana Valmiera S40 66:55.1 +26:25.4
116th 136 Līgate Kitija ZVOC/Valmiera S35 67:04.9 +26:35.2
117th 31 Mālnieks Dagnis Vaidava V35 67:13.1 +26:43.4
118th 244 Ulmanis Uģis old crabs/Valmiera V40 67:37.6 +27:07.9
119th 207 Čuprins Vladimirs Ogre V30 67:55.8 +27:26.1
120th 192 Vintēns Ričards Priekuļi V13 68:16.8 +27:47.1
121st 222 Ķerpe Mārtiņš Valmiera V35 68:25.3 +27:55.6
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2022
jūlijs 09, 2022
RESULTS

11,7km  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Class Time Behind
122nd 180 Ķerpe Mareks Valmiera V13 68:25.5 +27:55.8
123rd 104 Ņikuļina Karīna Valmiera/Valmiera S14 68:46.1 +28:16.4
124th 249 Gaisiņš Aivars Valmiera V40 69:03.2 +28:33.5
125th 162 Karole Iveta Valka/Valka S55 69:08.7 +28:39.0
126th 255 Eiduks Mārtiņš Ikšķile V45 69:38.4 +29:08.7
127th 247 Atlācis Edgars Valmiera V40 69:57.2 +29:27.5
128th 291 Supe Jānis Tirza V65 70:06.1 +29:36.4
129th 141 Auškāpa Auce Valmieras novads S40 70:34.3 +30:04.6
130th 98 Vaļģe Marta Valmiera S13 70:42.3 +30:12.6
131st 160 Vīksna-Āboliņa Inga Vaidava/Vaidava S55 70:55.3 +30:25.6
132nd 140 Bule-Mitka Zane Rīga S40 70:56.8 +30:27.1
133rd 145 Krūze Elīna Burkānciems OK/Valmiera S40 71:12.9 +30:43.2
134th 226 Paceris Jānis Iedvesma/Tukums V35 71:30.6 +31:00.9
135th 130 Zvīdriņa Ilze Rīga S35 71:34.3 +31:04.6
136th 288 Cepītis Aivars Valmieras mūzikas skola/Vaidavas V65 72:01.5 +31:31.8
137th 170 Rogainis Agris FBK Valmiera/Valmiera V 72:33.3 +32:03.6
138th 166 Lāce Aija Valka/Valka S65 72:37.3 +32:07.6
139th 190 Gaiss Otto Gaiss/Cēsis V13 72:57.4 +32:27.7
140th 262 Aleksandrovs Vitālijs Gaiss/Cēsis V45 73:06.3 +32:36.6
141st 283 Apfelbaums Ilgonis Maratona klubs/Balta/Ventspils V60 73:13.9 +32:44.2
142nd 250 Devriendt Manten Sampling/Rīga V40 73:22.6 +32:52.9
143rd 217 Grundšteins Kaspars KSK/Rubene V30 73:37.5 +33:07.8
144th 123 Sakne Benita Valmiera S35 73:48.2 +33:18.5
145th 115 Streiba Diāna Valmiera/Valmiera S30 73:49.7 +33:20.0
146th 111 Bērziņa Alise Rīga S30 74:15.5 +33:45.8
147th 124 Balode-Pacere Liene Tukums S35 74:36.7 +34:07.0
148th 254 Sproģis Sandis Tet/Rīga V45 74:55.8 +34:26.1
149th 107 Streļča Lāsma Mazsalaca S16 75:15.6 +34:45.9
150th 106 Rudzīte Anete Savējie un manējie/Ērgļi S16 75:22.7 +34:53.0
151st 224 Markevics Jānis Vaidavas pagasts, Valmieras novad V35 76:27.1 +35:57.4
152nd 200 Grasis Rodrigo Valmieras Jaunsardze/Valmiera V16 76:53.2 +36:23.5
153rd 282 Sergejevs Aleksandrs LSC/Riga V60 77:01.7 +36:32.0
154th 181 Eglītis Reinis Kocēnu sporta skola/Vaidava V13 77:32.7 +37:03.0
155th 286 Lerme Raitis Dako Ziemeļvidzeme/Valmiera V65 79:13.4 +38:43.7
156th 144 Jākobsone Liene Sampling/Rīga S40 80:03.2 +39:33.5
157th 152 Ceika Diāna Rīga S45 80:06.3 +39:36.6
158th 129 Melgalve Ilze HONESTRENT.LV/Valmiermuža S35 80:12.3 +39:42.6
159th 277 Āboliņš Andris Kocēnu MTB/Vaidava V55 80:12.9 +39:43.2
160th 289 Leja Pēteris Rīga V65 80:20.2 +39:50.5
161st 7 Rozītis Didzis Rubene V30 80:42.6 +40:12.9
162nd 6 Rozīte Jūlija Rubene S18 80:42.7 +40:13.0
163rd 114 Markevica Lāsma Cesvaine/Cesvaine S30 81:24.3 +40:54.6
164th 163 Sergejeva Nadežda LSC/Rīga S60 82:53.1 +42:23.4
165th 165 Ceika Laila Valmiera S65 84:32.7 +44:03.0
166th 95 Polika Diāna Valmiera S 85:11.3 +44:41.6
167th 182 Markevics Kārlis Vaidavas pagasts, Valmieras novad V13 85:27.5 +44:57.8
168th 128 Gūtmane Laura Valmiera S35 85:37.9 +45:08.2
169th 99 Markevica Elīza Vaidavas pagasts, Valmieras novad S14 91:28.8 +50:59.1
170th 100 Medne Lauma Valmiera S14 92:40.4 +52:10.7
171st 164 Pilābere Agrita Meridiāns/Cēsis S60 94:22.3 +53:52.6
172nd 285 Safutins Viktors LSC / MARATONA KLUBS/Riga V65 108:43.8 +68:14.1
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2022
jūlijs 09, 2022
RESULTS

S  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 96 Else Asnate Mazsalaca 44:35.1
2nd 97 Rītere Inga Ogre 62:11.8 +17:36.7
3rd 94 Riekstiņa Ieva-Liene Rūjiena 64:56.4 +20:21.3
4th 95 Polika Diāna Valmiera 85:11.3 +40:36.2

S13  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 98 Vaļģe Marta Valmiera 70:42.3

S14  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 103 Pētersone Marta-Luize Scott Running Latvia/Kocēni 50:02.0
2nd 102 Demeško Alīna Sporta skola Arkādija/Rīga 55:22.0 +5:20.0
3rd 101 Grase Gabriela Valmieras Jaunsardze/Valmiera 60:40.5 +10:38.5
4th 105 Rumba Sandija ZVOC/Dauguļi 63:32.3 +13:30.3
5th 104 Ņikuļina Karīna Valmiera/Valmiera 68:46.1 +18:44.1
6th 99 Markevica Elīza Vaidavas pagasts, Valmieras novad 91:28.8 +41:26.8
7th 100 Medne Lauma Valmiera 92:40.4 +42:38.4

S16  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 107 Streļča Lāsma Mazsalaca 75:15.6
2nd 106 Rudzīte Anete Savējie un manējie/Ērgļi 75:22.7 +0:07.1

S18  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 6 Rozīte Jūlija Rubene 80:42.7

S30  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 118 Malančuka Zanda Jūrmala 48:35.6
2nd 117 Lūkina Alise Limbaži SKRIEN/Limbaži 54:13.9 +5:38.3
3rd 120 Daktere Laine Limbaži 55:26.5 +6:50.9
4th 113 Tilta-Kūma Zane Vaidava 59:18.8 +10:43.2
5th 116 Ruskule Dace Limbaži SKRIEN/Rīga 62:29.2 +13:53.6
6th 119 Suhareva Svetlana Valmiera 64:50.4 +16:14.8
7th 109 Ceplīte Elīna Valmiera 66:46.3 +18:10.7
8th 115 Streiba Diāna Valmiera/Valmiera 73:49.7 +25:14.1
9th 111 Bērziņa Alise Rīga 74:15.5 +25:39.9
10th 114 Markevica Lāsma Cesvaine/Cesvaine 81:24.3 +32:48.7

S35  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 135 Marhele Ilona Alūksne/Alūksne 47:05.0
2nd 137 Gudēvica-Liepiņa Līga Cēsu novads 57:07.5 +10:02.5
3rd 122 Brusova Inga Kocēni/Kocēni 57:16.5 +10:11.5
4th 132 Kokoreviča Inese VSK Burkānciems &CO/Valmiera 57:55.0 +10:50.0
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2022
jūlijs 09, 2022
RESULTS

S35  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
5th 134 Šteinberga-Šternboka Rita Ludza 62:44.1 +15:39.1
6th 131 Zariņa Liene Valmiera 63:21.0 +16:16.0
7th 127 Plīkša Daina Valmieras pilsētas pašvaldība/Valmi 64:58.2 +17:53.2
8th 126 Tilena Madara Valmiera 65:00.0 +17:55.0
9th 136 Līgate Kitija ZVOC/Valmiera 67:04.9 +19:59.9
10th 130 Zvīdriņa Ilze Rīga 71:34.3 +24:29.3
11th 123 Sakne Benita Valmiera 73:48.2 +26:43.2
12th 124 Balode-Pacere Liene Tukums 74:36.7 +27:31.7
13th 129 Melgalve Ilze HONESTRENT.LV/Valmiermuža 80:12.3 +33:07.3
14th 128 Gūtmane Laura Valmiera 85:37.9 +38:32.9

S40  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 139 Groma Oksana Limbaži SKRIEN/Limbaži 54:31.6
2nd 142 Pētersone Laura MATISONS RUNNER’S CLUB/Koc 55:39.5 +1:07.9
3rd 147 Liepiņa Marta Cēsis 59:35.9 +5:04.3
4th 143 Skuja Vita Valmiera 59:59.9 +5:28.3
5th 146 Bušunova Laura Rīga 62:06.0 +7:34.4
6th 148 Janiša Lana Valmiera 66:55.1 +12:23.5
7th 141 Auškāpa Auce Valmieras novads 70:34.3 +16:02.7
8th 140 Bule-Mitka Zane Rīga 70:56.8 +16:25.2
9th 145 Krūze Elīna Burkānciems OK/Valmiera 71:12.9 +16:41.3
10th 144 Jākobsone Liene Sampling/Rīga 80:03.2 +25:31.6

S45  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 153 Guitāne Maruta LUDZA/Ludza 62:26.4
2nd 154 Liepiņa Dace Rubene 63:10.6 +0:44.2
3rd 151 Āboliņa Tatjana MARATONA KLUBS/Talsi 65:24.3 +2:57.9
4th 152 Ceika Diāna Rīga 80:06.3 +17:39.9

S50  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 157 Ieviņa Anita Noskrien Cēsis/Cēsis 57:08.5
2nd 156 Panteļejeva Angelika Skrīveri 61:07.5 +3:59.0
3rd 158 Liepiņa Iveta SK METROONS/Riga 65:38.1 +8:29.6

S55  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 162 Karole Iveta Valka/Valka 69:08.7
2nd 160 Vīksna-Āboliņa Inga Vaidava/Vaidava 70:55.3 +1:46.6

S60  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 159 Lūse Ināra Carnikavas Sporta centrs/Carnikava 54:41.7
2nd 163 Sergejeva Nadežda LSC/Rīga 82:53.1 +28:11.4
3rd 164 Pilābere Agrita Meridiāns/Cēsis 94:22.3 +39:40.6
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2022
jūlijs 09, 2022
RESULTS

S65  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 166 Lāce Aija Valka/Valka 72:37.3
2nd 165 Ceika Laila Valmiera 84:32.7 +11:55.4

SB1  0,23km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 12 Gudēvica-Liepiņa Marlēna Cēsu novads 1:05.2
2nd 8 Ulmane Līna-Karlīna Valmiera 1:09.9 +0:04.7
3rd 1 Kūma Dārta Vaidava 1:10.8 +0:05.6
4th 3 Karaseva Magda Valmieras novads 1:17.0 +0:11.8
5th 2 Demeško Eleonora Fiksiki/Rīga 1:26.4 +0:21.2
6th 10 Mastiņa Eleonora Valmieras pagasts 1:35.3 +0:30.1
7th 11 Jēkabsone Gabriela KSK/Vaidava 1:54.4 +0:49.2
8th 5 Smiltniece Ance Vaidava/Penkule 1:54.7 +0:49.5
9th 9 Krilova Dārta Cēsis 2:17.1 +1:11.9

SB2  0,6km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 295 Klavniece Mia-Jasmine 2:34.4
2nd 35 Kozačkova Lauma Ludza/Jelgava 2:54.1 +0:19.7
3rd 28 Griķe Elza Rubene 3:01.1 +0:26.7
4th 32 Rumba Ance ZVOC/Dauguļi 3:01.2 +0:26.8
5th 33 Rumba Beāte ZVOC/Dauguļi 3:02.9 +0:28.5
6th 29 Karaseva Hanna Valmieras novads 3:12.4 +0:38.0
7th 34 Putrāle Elza Smiltenes BJSS/Smiltene 3:15.9 +0:41.5

SB3  1,2km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 63 Pērkone Una Smiltene 4:23.4
2nd 59 Budjko Nelli Skriešanas skola/Rīga 5:04.0 +0:40.6
3rd 67 Rīdere Karlīna Smiltenes BJSS/Smiltene 5:08.6 +0:45.2
4th 61 Golubova Loreta Valka 5:23.7 +1:00.3
5th 66 Dreimane Ieva Smiltenes BJSS/Smiltene 5:30.5 +1:07.1
6th 65 Lapiņa Elza Rīga 5:42.5 +1:19.1
7th 70 Golubova Nora Individuāli/Cēsis 5:48.3 +1:24.9
8th 68 Alksne Dārta BJSS/Smiltene 5:48.9 +1:25.5
9th 60 Eglīte Sāra Rubenes pamatskola/Kocēnu novad 6:20.3 +1:56.9
10th 69 Rumba Keitija ZVOC/Dauguļi 6:42.1 +2:18.7
11th 64 Āboliņa Annika Vaidava/Lielstraupe 7:08.4 +2:45.0

SB4  1,9km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 85 Eglīte Jūlija Kocēnu sporta skola/Vaidava 9:04.3
2nd 88 Lismente Anete Cēsis 9:07.7 +0:03.4
3rd 84 Lapiņa Rūta Valmiera 9:29.6 +0:25.3
4th 87 Balode Keita Kocēnu sporta skola/Valmiera 10:03.9 +0:59.6
5th 86 Golubova Sofija Valka 10:36.4 +1:32.1
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2022
jūlijs 09, 2022
RESULTS

V  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 174 Stulpinskis Agnis Valmieras Vieglatlētikas klubs/Valmi 44:20.4
2nd 177 Ummers Niks-Patriks Rūjiena 46:30.5 +2:10.1
3rd 172 Āboliņš Sandis Vaidava/Vaidava 48:53.2 +4:32.8
4th 173 Kārkliņš Egīls-Elmonds Savējie un manējie/Valmiera 53:18.5 +8:58.1
5th 176 Heinsbergs Kristaps ASK PATRIA/ Jūrmalas Pumpuru V 54:02.1 +9:41.7
6th 167 Alksnis Renārs Valmiera 57:38.6 +13:18.2
7th 175 Miķelsons Madars --/Valmiera 58:30.1 +14:09.7
8th 179 Bogdanovs Jānis 1l piena/Valmiera 64:35.4 +20:15.0
9th 170 Rogainis Agris FBK Valmiera/Valmiera 72:33.3 +28:12.9

V13  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 185 Bergs Dāvis Valmieras Pārgaujas sākumskola/V 52:56.8
2nd 189 Lapiņš Ernests Vecpiebalga 58:21.4 +5:24.6
3rd 187 Āboliņš Markuss MARATONA KLUBS/Ventspils 64:57.8 +12:01.0
4th 192 Vintēns Ričards Priekuļi 68:16.8 +15:20.0
5th 180 Ķerpe Mareks Valmiera 68:25.5 +15:28.7
6th 190 Gaiss Otto Gaiss/Cēsis 72:57.4 +20:00.6
7th 181 Eglītis Reinis Kocēnu sporta skola/Vaidava 77:32.7 +24:35.9
8th 182 Markevics Kārlis Vaidavas pagasts, Valmieras novad 85:27.5 +32:30.7

V14  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 197 Reinfelds Emīls-Matiass Rīga 42:30.3
2nd 193 Žagars Jānis Alūksne 48:58.4 +6:28.1
3rd 194 Zariņš Dāvis Vaidava 51:41.0 +9:10.7
4th 196 Samcovs Elmārs KengaRunners/Rīga 52:24.6 +9:54.3
5th 195 Strazdiņš Emīls Valmiera 63:04.1 +20:33.8

V16  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 198 Apfelbaums Ralfs Ventspils Maratona klubs/Ventspils 54:43.7
2nd 200 Grasis Rodrigo Valmieras Jaunsardze/Valmiera 76:53.2 +22:09.5

V18  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 201 Balgalvis Niks Vaidava 47:15.0
2nd 202 Zeltiņš Lauris RP SIA RĪGAS SATIKSME/Rīga 66:49.2 +19:34.2

V30  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 214 Linde Rihards Valmieras VK/Valmiera 40:29.7
2nd 211 Ruciņš Druvis Daba mūs sauc!/Mazsalaca 50:36.8 +10:07.1
3rd 208 Gailis Mārtiņš Rubene/Rubene 51:18.8 +10:49.1
4th 209 Ruskulis Andis Limbaži SKRIEN/Rīga 51:54.2 +11:24.5
5th 216 Noveičuks Arnis Žolneroviča skriešanas klubs/Unlimi 53:47.0 +13:17.3
6th 205 Eglītis Guntars Meklēju sponsorus!/Vaidava 54:30.8 +14:01.1
7th 215 Jēkabsons Andris KSK/Vaidava 54:35.3 +14:05.6
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2022
jūlijs 09, 2022
RESULTS

V30  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
8th 296 Ludboržs Ainārs Rēzekne 55:19.2 +14:49.5
9th 204 Ribozols Rolands Valmiera 60:46.9 +20:17.2
10th 212 Āboliņš Jānis Vaidava/Lielstraupe 61:24.9 +20:55.2
11th 206 Kārkliņš Mārcis Vaidava/Valmiera 61:37.4 +21:07.7
12th 219 Jēkabsons Mārtiņš KSK/Vaidava 62:32.7 +22:03.0
13th 218 Avotiņš Pēteris Mārupe 64:51.5 +24:21.8
14th 207 Čuprins Vladimirs Ogre 67:55.8 +27:26.1
15th 217 Grundšteins Kaspars KSK/Rubene 73:37.5 +33:07.8
16th 7 Rozītis Didzis Rubene 80:42.6 +40:12.9

V35  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 227 Roze Renārs JRK / mysport Ogre/Ogres novads 40:44.0
2nd 231 Dmitrijevs Andrejs Piramida Triathlon Club/Riga 41:01.4 +0:17.4
3rd 228 Čehovičs Kristaps Ramata 44:40.3 +3:56.3
4th 232 Maslobojevs Sergejs KengaRunners/Rīga 44:50.5 +4:06.5
5th 225 Kārkliņš Artūrs Kārkliņi. Short and simple./Vaidava 46:02.1 +5:18.1
6th 223 Veidemanis Lauris Rauna 47:25.3 +6:41.3
7th 237 Kozačkovs Imants LUDZA/Jelgava 51:28.8 +10:44.8
8th 234 Sijats Martins OK ALūksne/Cēsis 51:59.9 +11:15.9
9th 220 Livčāns Kaspars Ikšķile 52:40.0 +11:56.0
10th 235 Zelčs Alvis VAIDAVA/VAIDAVA 57:01.6 +16:17.6
11th 221 Vasilausks Dmitrijs Grandiņš/Kocēni 57:23.7 +16:39.7
12th 230 Suharevs Zintis Valmiera 57:40.1 +16:56.1
13th 229 Rozenvalds Kristaps Arbor/ Berģi/Berģi 66:51.2 +26:07.2
14th 31 Mālnieks Dagnis Vaidava 67:13.1 +26:29.1
15th 222 Ķerpe Mārtiņš Valmiera 68:25.3 +27:41.3
16th 226 Paceris Jānis Iedvesma/Tukums 71:30.6 +30:46.6
17th 224 Markevics Jānis Vaidavas pagasts, Valmieras novad 76:27.1 +35:43.1

V40  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 248 Ābols Jānis MARATONA KLUBS/Madona - Rīga 46:12.8
2nd 246 Samcovs Agris KengaRunners/Riga 46:34.4 +0:21.6
3rd 243 Gailis Jānis Kocēni/Vaidava 48:22.1 +2:09.3
4th 239 Skrastiņš Kaspars Bērzaine/Valmiera 49:21.7 +3:08.9
5th 241 Pētersons Kaspars MATISONS RUNNER’S CLUB/Koc 50:02.8 +3:50.0
6th 240 Goba Gatis Bauska 51:12.4 +4:59.6
7th 242 Škutāns Ingus Valmiera 52:00.3 +5:47.5
8th 245 Bagāts Jānis Rubene/Rubene 59:45.7 +13:32.9
9th 244 Ulmanis Uģis old crabs/Valmiera 67:37.6 +21:24.8
10th 249 Gaisiņš Aivars Valmiera 69:03.2 +22:50.4
11th 247 Atlācis Edgars Valmiera 69:57.2 +23:44.4
12th 250 Devriendt Manten Sampling/Rīga 73:22.6 +27:09.8

V45  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 257 Gailis Andis VALMIERA 45:29.7
2nd 260 Kozačkovs Andris Ludza 49:31.2 +4:01.5
3rd 256 Melgalvis Gatis kocēni/Valmiera 50:03.4 +4:33.7
4th 253 Grunckis Erlens Vai Valmiera var apskriet apkārt ze 57:42.8 +12:13.1
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2022
jūlijs 09, 2022
RESULTS

V45  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
5th 258 Eglītis Ivars kocénu novads, zilaiskalns 59:25.6 +13:55.9
6th 261 Ābols Kārlis Valmiera 60:11.7 +14:42.0
7th 255 Eiduks Mārtiņš Ikšķile 69:38.4 +24:08.7
8th 262 Aleksandrovs Vitālijs Gaiss/Cēsis 73:06.3 +27:36.6
9th 254 Sproģis Sandis Tet/Rīga 74:55.8 +29:26.1

V50  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 263 Inauskis Guntars VVK/Valmiera 51:20.3
2nd 267 Šūlmeisters Arnis Cēsis 57:15.6 +5:55.3
3rd 265 Priednieks Elmārs Sigulda 58:18.9 +6:58.6
4th 266 Dundurs Agris MARATONAKLUBS/Rīga 60:04.6 +8:44.3
5th 268 Barovskis Gaidis Smiltene 60:14.7 +8:54.4
6th 264 Āboliņš Guntars MARATONA KLUBS/Talsi 61:31.7 +10:11.4

V55  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 275 Čerņadjevs Juris Ropažu nov. 52:24.6
2nd 274 Feldmanis Aigars Ērģeme 55:33.5 +3:08.9
3rd 279 Kalniņš Didzis MARATONA KLUBS/Rīga 55:40.4 +3:15.8
4th 273 Bērziņš Modris Rīga 57:24.4 +4:59.8
5th 270 Ozoliņš Ringolds Maratona klubs/Ventspils 57:43.8 +5:19.2
6th 272 Kopmanis Jānis LSC/Rīga 57:46.4 +5:21.8
7th 280 Zariņš Artis Otrā elpa/Vaidava 58:11.5 +5:46.9
8th 276 Rutkis Gundars valmiera 58:34.4 +6:09.8
9th 278 Jākobsons Raitis Valkas Jāņa Cimzes Ģimnāzija/Valk 66:20.8 +13:56.2
10th 277 Āboliņš Andris Kocēnu MTB/Vaidava 80:12.9 +27:48.3

V60  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 284 Tilts Valdis Vaidava 53:56.3
2nd 271 Priedītis Andrejs VSK Noskrien..Lsc./Rīga 59:13.0 +5:16.7
3rd 281 Bērziņš Edvīns Kalnaveļķi/Vaidava 59:54.2 +5:57.9
4th 283 Apfelbaums Ilgonis Maratona klubs/Balta/Ventspils 73:13.9 +19:17.6
5th 282 Sergejevs Aleksandrs LSC/Riga 77:01.7 +23:05.4

V65  11,7km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 287 Rukkalns Juris Ragana 59:04.6
2nd 290 Liepiņš Vilnis Maratona klubs/Carnikava 61:41.5 +2:36.9
3rd 294 Klavnieks Vladimirs 62:23.6 +3:19.0
4th 291 Supe Jānis Tirza 70:06.1 +11:01.5
5th 288 Cepītis Aivars Valmieras mūzikas skola/Vaidavas 72:01.5 +12:56.9
6th 286 Lerme Raitis Dako Ziemeļvidzeme/Valmiera 79:13.4 +20:08.8
7th 289 Leja Pēteris Rīga 80:20.2 +21:15.6
8th 285 Safutins Viktors LSC / MARATONA KLUBS/Riga 108:43.8 +49:39.2
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2022
jūlijs 09, 2022
RESULTS

VB1  0,23km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 20 Akūlovs Mikus Rubene/Rubene 0:59.1
2nd 293 Zelčs Renārs 1:08.9 +0:09.8
3rd 14 Gailis Vestards Rubene/Kocēni 1:09.6 +0:10.5
4th 19 Markevics Kristaps Cesvaine/Cesvaine 1:09.8 +0:10.7
5th 15 Griķis Ernests Rubene 1:14.9 +0:15.8
6th= 26 Gailis Jēkabs Burkānciems OK/Valmiera 1:18.9 +0:19.8
6th= 17 Pēterkops Marats Rīga 1:18.9 +0:19.8
8th 13 Ķerpe Raivo Valmiermuiža 1:22.0 +0:22.9
9th 27 Gudēvics-Liepiņš Georgs Cēsu novads 1:43.6 +0:44.5
10th 23 Krilovs Rauls Cēsis 1:45.7 +0:46.6
11th 21 Miļuka Marlēna-Maija Savējie un manējie/Ērgļi 2:17.7 +1:18.6
12th 22 Coja Marija-Angela Savējie un manējie/Ērgļi 2:32.2 +1:33.1
13th 25 Pilābers Jānis Duck/Jāņu-muiža 2:42.6 +1:43.5
14th 16 Mitka Paulis Rīga 2:47.9 +1:48.8
15th 18 Antons Rauls Rubene 3:22.1 +2:23.0

VB2  0,6km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 46 Āboliņš Mārtiņš MARATONA KLUBS/Talsi 2:21.7
2nd 49 Žagars Rūdolfs Alūksne 2:43.9 +0:22.2
3rd 41 Kārkliņš Jorens Kārkliņi. Short and simple./Līksna 2:44.7 +0:23.0
4th 37 Vasiļausks Maksims Grandiņš/Kocēni 2:53.1 +0:31.4
5th 57 Ločmelis Ralfs Kocēni 2:53.7 +0:32.0
6th 54 Ludboržs Reinis Rēzekne 3:01.4 +0:39.7
7th 53 Lapsa Kristofers Valmiera 3:05.1 +0:43.4
8th 47 Antons Kārlis Rubene 3:07.3 +0:45.6
9th 58 Zariņš Krišs Rubene 3:07.7 +0:46.0
10th 52 Jermalovičš Kārlis Savējie un manējie/Ērgļi 3:11.4 +0:49.7
11th 56 Stepiņš Ēriks Vaidava 3:16.9 +0:55.2
12th 36 Vasiļausks Aleksandrs Grandiņš/Kocēni 3:22.6 +1:00.9
13th 45 Kalniņš Jānis Cēsis 3:22.9 +1:01.2
14th 42 Mitka Jēkabs Rīga 3:24.3 +1:02.6
15th 39 Ķerpe Rolands Valmiermuiža 3:28.5 +1:06.8
16th 50 Balodis Olivers Kocēnu sporta skola/Valmiera 3:34.6 +1:12.9
17th 40 Caunītis Rihards Valmiera 3:36.9 +1:15.2
18th 38 Ribozols Henrijs Valmiera 3:46.5 +1:24.8
19th 43 Pēterkops Rauls Rīga 3:52.9 +1:31.2
20th 51 Dāboliņš Vairis Savējie un manējie/Ērgļi 5:01.5 +2:39.8

VB3  1,2km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 80 Putrālis Jānis Smiltenes BJSS/Smiltene 4:26.6
2nd 72 Budjko Marats Skriešanas skola/Rīga 4:43.4 +0:16.8
3rd 75 Pētersons Dominiks Scott Running Latvia/MRC/Kocēni 4:45.9 +0:19.3
4th 81 Bērziņš Dagnis-Marsels Kocēni/Valmiera 5:14.2 +0:47.6
5th 78 Āboliņš Fēlikss Vaidava/Lielstraupe 5:21.2 +0:54.6
6th 79 Stepiņš Jēkabs Vaidava 5:26.5 +0:59.9
7th 76 Tīlens Haralds Kocēnu sporta skola/Valmiera 5:45.4 +1:18.8
8th 74 Markevics Jānis Cesvaine/Cesvaine 5:47.5 +1:20.9
9th 82 Mastiņš Gustavs Kocēnu sporta klubS/Valmieras pag 6:32.4 +2:05.8

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Kocenu sporta skola
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2022
jūlijs 09, 2022
RESULTS

VB4  1,9km
Pos No. Name Club Time Behind
1st 89 Atlācis Jānis Valmiera 8:33.7
2nd 91 Kalniņš Oskars Gulbene 8:56.2 +0:22.5
3rd 93 Golubovs Roberts individuāli/Cēsis 9:56.7 +1:23.0
4th 90 Āboliņš Kristers-Jānis Vaidava/Lielstraupe 10:02.2 +1:28.5
5th 92 Gailis Gustavs Burkānciems/Valmiera 10:36.4 +2:02.7

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Kocenu sporta skola
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Vieta Numurs Uzvārds, vārds Klubs Laiks
1 225 Kārkliņš Artūrs Kārkliņi. Short and simple./Vaidava 00:00:29
2 174 Stulpinskis Agnis Valmieras Vieglatlētikas klubs/Valmiera 00:00:31
3 7 Rozītis Didzis Rubene 00:00:33
4 243 Gailis Jānis Kocēni/Vaidava 00:00:34

5 216 Noveičuks Arnis
Žolneroviča skriešanas klubs/Unlimited 

Throwing/An
00:00:34

6 206 Kārkliņš Mārcis Vaidava/Valmiera 00:00:39
7 135 Marhele Ilona Alūksne/Alūksne 00:00:41
8 235 Zelčs Alvis VAIDAVA/VAIDAVA 00:00:42
9 214 Linde Rihards Valmieras VK/Valmiera 00:00:43
10 218 Avotiņš Pēteris Mārupe 00:00:43
11 227 Roze Renārs JRK / mysport Ogre/Ogres novads 00:00:44
12 197 Reinfelds Emīls-Matiass Rīga 00:00:44
13 194 Zariņš Dāvis Vaidava 00:00:45
14 193 Žagars Jānis Alūksne 00:00:46
14 177 Ummers Niks-Patriks Rūjiena 00:00:46
16 228 Čehovičs Kristaps Ramata 00:00:46
17 173 Kārkliņš Egīls-Elmonds Savējie un manējie/Valmiera 00:00:46
18 96 Else Asnate Mazsalaca 00:00:47
19 231 Dmitrijevs Andrejs Piramida Triathlon Club/Riga 00:00:47
20 240 Goba Gatis Bauska 00:00:48
20 248 Ābols Jānis MARATONA KLUBS/Madona - Rīga 00:00:48
22 257 Gailis Andis VALMIERA 00:00:48
23 223 Veidemanis Lauris Rauna 00:00:49
24 181 Eglītis Reinis Kocēnu sporta skola/Vaidava 00:00:49
25 237 Kozačkovs Imants LUDZA/Jelgava 00:00:49
26 246 Samcovs Agris KengaRunners/Riga 00:00:49
27 220 Livčāns Kaspars Ikšķile 00:00:50
28 226 Paceris Jānis Iedvesma/Tukums 00:00:50
29 189 Lapiņš Ernests Vecpiebalga 00:00:50
30 175 Miķelsons Madars --/Valmiera 00:00:51
30 172 Āboliņš Sandis Vaidava/Vaidava 00:00:51
30 232 Maslobojevs Sergejs KengaRunners/Rīga 00:00:51
33 192 Vintēns Ričards Priekuļi 00:00:51
34 261 Ābols Kārlis Valmiera 00:00:52
35 209 Ruskulis Andis Limbaži SKRIEN/Rīga 00:00:52
36 211 Ruciņš Druvis Daba mūs sauc!/Mazsalaca 00:00:52
37 201 Balgalvis Niks Vaidava 00:00:52
38 98 Vaļģe Marta Valmiera 00:00:52
39 196 Samcovs Elmārs KengaRunners/Rīga 00:00:53
40 260 Kozačkovs Andris Ludza 00:00:53
41 120 Daktere Laine Limbaži 00:00:53
42 122 Brusova Inga Kocēni/Kocēni 00:00:54
43 242 Škutāns Ingus Valmiera 00:00:54
44 234 Sijats Martins OK ALūksne/Cēsis 00:00:54
45 239 Skrastiņš Kaspars Bērzaine/Valmiera 00:00:54

Kalna sprinta rezultāti
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Vieta Numurs Uzvārds, vārds Klubs Laiks
46 208 Gailis Mārtiņš Rubene/Rubene 00:00:54
47 185 Bergs Dāvis Valmieras Pārgaujas sākumskola/Valmiera 00:00:55
48 118 Malančuka Zanda Jūrmala 00:00:55
49 241 Pētersons Kaspars MATISONS RUNNER’S CLUB/Kocēni 00:00:55
49 103 Pētersone Marta-Luize Scott Running Latvia/Kocēni 00:00:55
51 256 Melgalvis Gatis kocēni/Valmiera 00:00:56
51 263 Inauskis Guntars VVK/Valmiera 00:00:56
53 204 Ribozols Rolands Valmiera 00:00:56
54 187 Āboliņš Markuss MARATONA KLUBS/Ventspils 00:00:57
55 253 Grunckis Erlens Vai Valmiera var apskriet apkārt zemesslodei?/Valm00:00:57
56 167 Alksnis Renārs Valmiera 00:00:57
57 290 Liepiņš Vilnis Maratona klubs/Carnikava 00:00:57
58 207 Čuprins Vladimirs Ogre 00:00:58
59 97 Rītere Inga Ogre 00:00:58
59 102 Demeško Alīna Sporta skola Arkādija/Rīga 00:00:58
61 272 Kopmanis Jānis LSC/Rīga 00:00:58
62 215 Jēkabsons Andris KSK/Vaidava 00:00:59
63 205 Eglītis Guntars Meklēju sponsorus!/Vaidava 00:00:59
63 198 Apfelbaums Ralfs Ventspils Maratona klubs/Ventspils 00:00:59
65 113 Tilta-Kūma Zane Vaidava 00:00:59
66 157 Ieviņa Anita Noskrien Cēsis/Cēsis 00:00:59
67 230 Suharevs Zintis Valmiera 00:01:00
68 105 Rumba Sandija ZVOC/Dauguļi 00:01:00
69 127 Plīkša Daina Valmieras pilsētas pašvaldība/Valmiera 00:01:00
69 143 Skuja Vita Valmiera 00:01:00
71 179 Bogdanovs Jānis 1l piena/Valmiera 00:01:01
71 284 Tilts Valdis Vaidava 00:01:01
73 99 Markevica Elīza Vaidavas pagasts, Valmieras novads 00:01:01
73 273 Bērziņš Modris Rīga 00:01:01
75 137 Gudēvica-Liepiņa Līga Cēsu novads 00:01:01
76 31 Mālnieks Dagnis Vaidava 00:01:01
77 190 Gaiss Otto Gaiss/Cēsis 00:01:01
78 176 Heinsbergs Kristaps ASK PATRIA/ Jūrmalas Pumpuru VSK/Jūrmala 00:01:01
79 276 Rutkis Gundars valmiera 00:01:01
80 131 Zariņa Liene Valmiera 00:01:01
81 221 Vasilausks Dmitrijs Grandiņš/Kocēni 00:01:02
81 262 Aleksandrovs Vitālijs Gaiss/Cēsis 00:01:02
83 274 Feldmanis Aigars Ērģeme 00:01:02
83 159 Lūse Ināra Carnikavas Sporta centrs/Carnikava 00:01:02
85 151 Āboliņa Tatjana MARATONA KLUBS/Talsi 00:01:02
86 267 Šūlmeisters Arnis Cēsis 00:01:02
87 180 Ķerpe Mareks Valmiera 00:01:02
88 275 Čerņadjevs Juris Ropažu nov. 00:01:02
89 126 Tilena Madara Valmiera 00:01:02
90 281 Bērziņš Edvīns Kalnaveļķi/Vaidava 00:01:03
91 147 Liepiņa Marta Cēsis 00:01:03
92 250 Devriendt Manten Sampling/Rīga 00:01:03
93 222 Ķerpe Mārtiņš Valmiera 00:01:03
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Vieta Numurs Uzvārds, vārds Klubs Laiks
94 296 Ludboržs Ainārs Rēzekne 00:01:04
95 280 Zariņš Artis Otrā elpa/Vaidava 00:01:05
96 116 Ruskule Dace Limbaži SKRIEN/Rīga 00:01:05
97 139 Groma Oksana Limbaži SKRIEN/Limbaži 00:01:05
98 271 Priedītis Andrejs VSK Noskrien..Lsc./Rīga 00:01:05
99 279 Kalniņš Didzis MARATONA KLUBS/Rīga 00:01:05

100 270 Ozoliņš Ringolds Maratona klubs/Ventspils 00:01:05
101 268 Barovskis Gaidis Smiltene 00:01:05
102 245 Bagāts Jānis Rubene/Rubene 00:01:06
103 200 Grasis Rodrigo Valmieras Jaunsardze/Valmiera 00:01:06
103 104 Ņikuļina Karīna Valmiera/Valmiera 00:01:06
105 142 Pētersone Laura MATISONS RUNNER’S CLUB/Kocēni 00:01:06
106 114 Markevica Lāsma Cesvaine/Cesvaine 00:01:06
106 153 Guitāne Maruta LUDZA/Ludza 00:01:06
108 258 Eglītis Ivars kocénu novads, zilaiskalns 00:01:06
109 212 Āboliņš Jānis Vaidava/Lielstraupe 00:01:07
110 287 Rukkalns Juris Ragana 00:01:07
111 117 Lūkina Alise Limbaži SKRIEN/Limbaži 00:01:07
111 109 Ceplīte Elīna Valmiera 00:01:07
113 202 Zeltiņš Lauris RP SIA RĪGAS SATIKSME/Rīga 00:01:08
114 146 Bušunova Laura Rīga 00:01:08
115 119 Suhareva Svetlana Valmiera 00:01:08
115 265 Priednieks Elmārs Sigulda 00:01:08
117 132 Kokoreviča Inese VSK Burkānciems &CO/Valmiera 00:01:08
118 229 Rozenvalds Kristaps Arbor/ Berģi/Berģi 00:01:08
119 219 Jēkabsons Mārtiņš KSK/Vaidava 00:01:09
120 134 Šteinberga-Šternboka Rita Ludza 00:01:09
121 266 Dundurs Agris MARATONAKLUBS/Rīga 00:01:09
122 136 Līgate Kitija ZVOC/Valmiera 00:01:10
123 124 Balode-Pacere Liene Tukums 00:01:10
124 255 Eiduks Mārtiņš Ikšķile 00:01:11
125 101 Grase Gabriela Valmieras Jaunsardze/Valmiera 00:01:11
126 278 Jākobsons Raitis Valkas Jāņa Cimzes Ģimnāzija/Valka 00:01:11
127 170 Rogainis Agris FBK Valmiera/Valmiera 00:01:12
128 224 Markevics Jānis Vaidavas pagasts, Valmieras novads 00:01:13
129 115 Streiba Diāna Valmiera/Valmiera 00:01:13
129 94 Riekstiņa Ieva-Liene Rūjiena 00:01:13
131 154 Liepiņa Dace Rubene 00:01:14
132 294 Klavnieks Vladimirs 00:01:14
133 130 Zvīdriņa Ilze Rīga 00:01:15
134 162 Karole Iveta Valka/Valka 00:01:17
135 145 Krūze Elīna Burkānciems OK/Valmiera 00:01:17
136 195 Strazdiņš Emīls Valmiera 00:01:17
137 288 Cepītis Aivars Valmieras mūzikas skola/Vaidavas pag. 00:01:17
138 158 Liepiņa Iveta SK METROONS/Riga 00:01:18
139 148 Janiša Lana Valmiera 00:01:18
140 264 Āboliņš Guntars MARATONA KLUBS/Talsi 00:01:20
141 156 Panteļejeva Angelika Skrīveri 00:01:20
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Vieta Numurs Uzvārds, vārds Klubs Laiks
142 166 Lāce Aija Valka/Valka 00:01:21
143 182 Markevics Kārlis Vaidavas pagasts, Valmieras novads 00:01:21
143 289 Leja Pēteris Rīga 00:01:21
145 282 Sergejevs Aleksandrs LSC/Riga 00:01:21
146 107 Streļča Lāsma Mazsalaca 00:01:22
147 106 Rudzīte Anete Savējie un manējie/Ērgļi 00:01:23
148 247 Atlācis Edgars Valmiera 00:01:23
149 249 Gaisiņš Aivars Valmiera 00:01:23
149 244 Ulmanis Uģis old crabs/Valmiera 00:01:23
151 283 Apfelbaums Ilgonis Maratona klubs/Balta/Ventspils 00:01:24
152 286 Lerme Raitis Dako Ziemeļvidzeme/Valmiera 00:01:25
153 152 Ceika Diāna Rīga 00:01:26
154 254 Sproģis Sandis Tet/Rīga 00:01:26
155 111 Bērziņa Alise Rīga 00:01:27
156 123 Sakne Benita Valmiera 00:01:27
157 128 Gūtmane Laura Valmiera 00:01:28
158 95 Polika Diāna Valmiera 00:01:28
159 140 Bule-Mitka Zane Rīga 00:01:32
160 160 Vīksna-Āboliņa Inga Vaidava/Vaidava 00:01:32
161 100 Medne Lauma Valmiera 00:01:32
162 141 Auškāpa Auce Valmieras novads 00:01:33
163 291 Supe Jānis Tirza 00:01:35
164 217 Grundšteins Kaspars KSK/Rubene 00:01:35
165 144 Jākobsone Liene Sampling/Rīga 00:01:36
166 277 Āboliņš Andris Kocēnu MTB/Vaidava 00:01:38
167 165 Ceika Laila Valmiera 00:01:42
168 163 Sergejeva Nadežda LSC/Rīga 00:01:42
169 129 Melgalve Ilze HONESTRENT.LV/Valmiermuža 00:01:45
170 6 Rozīte Jūlija Rubene 00:01:49
171 285 Safutins Viktors LSC / MARATONA KLUBS/Riga 00:02:05
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